ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
CH8 Series
Pneumatic Valves
Reliable service in corrosive, ultrapure
chemical applications up to 200°C
Entegris has added a high-temperature option to its successful
line of corrosion-resistant (CR) valves. This valve is designed for
two-way, pneumatic control of low-to-medium flow applica-

(0.81")
8
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
CH8 Pneumatic Valves: part number
CH8–       –            –
Special order
	 N	=	�Pillar nuts, inserts and gauge rings
included as standard*
	 P1	=	Rotated actuator positions
	RO	=	Restricted open
	RC	=	Restricted closed
	OM	=	Omron sensor
		 =	N/A
Actuator
2CT	=	2-way normally closed tube pilot port
2UT	=	2-way normally open tube pilot port
2CL	=	2-way normally closed Luer pilot port
2UL	=	2-way normally open Luer pilot port
*Pillar nuts, inserts and gauge rings included as standard.
Note: Not all configurations are permitted. Consult Entegris if multiple special order features are required. Contact Entegris if
“SpaceSaver” port connections are to be used in media containing a fluorinated surfactant.
Port configuration
	 4P8W	=	Port 1 (inlet) 1⁄4" PureBond, Port 2 (outlet) 1⁄2" Super 300 Type Pillar
	 4P8K	=	Port 1 (inlet) 1⁄4" PureBond, Port 2 (outlet) 1⁄2" PrimeLock
	 4PP	=	Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 1⁄4" PureBond
	 8WW	=	Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 1⁄2" Super 300 Type Pillar
	8W4P	=	Port 1 (inlet) 1⁄2" Super 300 Type Pillar, Port 2 (outlet) 1⁄4" PureBond
	 8WP	=	Port 1 (inlet) 1⁄2" Super 300 Type Pillar, Port 2 (outlet) 1⁄2" PureBond
	 8WT	=	Port 1 (inlet) 1⁄2" Super 300 Type Pillar, Port 2 (outlet) 1⁄2" tube stub
	 8KK	=	Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 1⁄2" PrimeLock
	 8KV	=	Port 1 (inlet) 1⁄2" PrimeLock, Port 2 (outlet) 1⁄2" PrimeLock “SpaceSaver”
	 8K4P	=	Port 1 (inlet) 1⁄2" PrimeLock, Port 2 (outlet) 1⁄4" PureBond
	 8KP	=	Port 1 (inlet) 1⁄2" PrimeLock, Port 2 (outlet) 1⁄2" PureBond
	 8VK	=	Port 1 (inlet) 1⁄2" PrimeLock “SpaceSaver”, Port 2 (outlet) 1⁄2" PrimeLock
	 8VV	=	Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 1⁄2" PrimeLock “SpaceSaver”
	 8PW	=	Port 1 (inlet) 1⁄2" PureBond, Port 2 (outlet) 1⁄2" Super 300 Type Pillar
	8P12W	=	Port 1 (inlet) 1⁄2" PureBond, Port 2 (outlet) 3⁄4" Super 300 Type Pillar
	 8PK	=	Port 1 (inlet) 1⁄2" PureBond, Port 2 (outlet) 1⁄2" PrimeLock
	8P12K	=	Port 1 (inlet) 1⁄2" PureBond, Port 2 (outlet) 3⁄4" PrimeLock
	 8PP	=	Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 1⁄2" PureBond
	 8TW	=	Port 1 (inlet) 1⁄2" tube stub, Port 2 (outlet) 1⁄2" Super 300 Type Pillar
	 8TT	=	Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 1⁄2" tube stub, no nuts
	12WW	=	Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 3⁄4" Super 300 Type Pillar
	12W8P	=	Port 1 (inlet) 3⁄4" Super 300 Type Pillar, Port 2 (outlet) 1⁄2" PureBond
	 12WT	=	Port 1 (inlet) 3⁄4" Super 300 Type Pillar, Port 2 (outlet) 3⁄4" tube stub
	 12KK	=	Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 3⁄4" PrimeLock
	 2KV	=	Port 1 (inlet) 3⁄4" PrimeLock, Port 2 (outlet) 3⁄4" PrimeLock “SpaceSaver”
	12K8P	=	Port 1 (inlet) 3⁄4" PrimeLock, Port 2 (outlet) 1⁄2" PureBond
	 12VK	=	Port 1 (inlet) 3⁄4" PrimeLock “SpaceSaver”, Port 2 (outlet) 3⁄4" PrimeLock
	 12VV	=	Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 3⁄4" PrimeLock “SpaceSaver”
	 12TW	=	Port 1 (inlet) 3 ⁄4" tube stub, Port 2 (outlet) 3⁄4" Super 300 Type Pillar
	 12TT	=	Port 1 (inlet), Port 2 (outlet) 3⁄4" tube stub, no nuts
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA